[bookmark: _GoBack]Расписание движения автобусов по маршруту
№224-з «БЕЗЕНЧУК-ПРИБОЙ (Залесье)» 


	Безенчук
АС
	п.Осинки АС
	с.Привольное
	п.Рузановский
	п.Прибой
	п.Залесье
(пововрот)
	Дни выполнения рейсов

	6-10
	6-43
	6-56
	7-10
	7-15
	7-36
	Ежедневно

	10-50
	11-16
	11-31
	11-45
	11-50
	12-10
	Ежедневно

	14-45
	15-18
	15-31
	15-45
	15-50
	16-11
	Ежедневно




	п.Залесье
(пововрот)
	п.Прибой
	п.Рузановский
	с.Привольное
	п.Осинки АС 
	Безенчук
АС
	Дни выполнения рейсов

	8-00
	8-22
	8-27
	8-41
	8-54
	9-26
	Ежедневно

	12-15
	12-36
	12-42
	12-56
	13-11
	13-40
	Ежедневно

	16-15
	16-37
	16-42
	16-56
	17-09
	17-41
	Ежедневно


   




